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Wisconsin Pheasants Forever BiologistsStatewide Contacts:  
 
Scott Stipetich  
Precision Ag & Conservation Specialist  
(715) 461-6023 
sstipetich@pheasantsforever.org 
 
Josh Bendorf 
Precision Ag & Conservation Specialist  
(608) 574-7558 
Jbendorf@pheasantsforver.org 
 
Gretchen Skudlarczyk 
Wetland Specialist 
(920) 605-3166 
gskudlarczyk@pheasantsforever.org  
 
Marty Moses 
WI State Coordinator 
(608) 712-8625 
mmoses@pheasantsforever.org 
 
Cody Kamrowski 
WI Regional Representative  
(715) 896-5445 
ckamrowski@pheasantsforever.org 
 

Thanks to these proud partners

FBB Contact Information
Cody Tromberg (715) 684- 2874 x126 ctromberg@pheasantsforever.org
Jim Hansen (715) 832-6547 x6024 jhansen@pheasantsforever.org
Heather Doherty (920) 765-3564 hdoherty@pheasantsforever.org
Julie Peterson (920) 615-2624 jpeterson@pheasantsforever.org
Britta Petersen (608) 647-8874 X126 bpetersen@pheasantsforever.org
Travis Wilder (608) 745-7352 twilder@pheasantsforever.org
Lauren Soergel (715) 712-8220 lsoergel@pheasantsforever.org

_̂ FBBLocations

WEB Contact Information
Grant Gagliardi (715) 712-8246 ggagliardi@pheasantsforever.org
Jeff Williams (920) 344-4577 jwilliams@pheasantsforever.org

_̂ WEBLocations
Statewide Contacts:  
Marty Moses | WI State Coordinator 
(608) 712-8625|mmoses@pheasantsforever.org 
 

Gretchen Skudlarczyk | Wetland Specialist  
(920) 605-3166 gskudlarczyk@pheasantsforever.org 
 


